1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2016 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
Grease Performance at High Temperatures and Speeds
Test Method
The purpose of the test is to measure the ability of a
grease to lubricate at various high speeds,

65.1 x 28.3 x 68.1 (165x72x173)
Net Weight: 1,934 lbs (895kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K94800 Grease Test Rig RHF 1, 60,000 RPM
400V 50Hz, 3 Phase
K94890 Grease Test Rig RHF 1, 60,000 RPM
480V 60Hz, 3 Phase
K94801 Grease Test Rig RHF 1, 75,000 RPM
400V 50Hz, 3 Phase
K94891 Grease Test Rig RHF 1, 75,000 RPM
480V 60Hz, 3 Phase
Accessories
K94800-1 Test Setup for Bearing Type 6204
 For 60,000 RPM Model
K94800-2 Test Setup for Bearing Type 7005
 For 60,000 RPM Model
K94801-1 Test Setup for Bearing Type 6204
 For 75,000 RPM Model
K94801-2 Test Setup for Bearing Type 7005
 For 75,000 RPM Model
K94800-3 Test Bearing 6204
K94800-4 Test Bearing 7005
K94800-5 Shield Pressing Tool for Type 6204
Test Bearing